
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 17.5.2025 г. 12:19 - Page 1

Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 23 Women, 200m Medley 13 years and older
17.5.2025 г. - 12:10 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:12.38 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Budapest (HUN) 22.5.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:19.67 Georgiya KADOGLU AST Dordrecht (NED) 12.7.2014 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:23.08 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Gzira (MLT) 24.6.2017 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 2:14.73
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 14 Olimp 2:30.51 588 A 30.86 39.71 45.34 34.60
2. Duru Ecrin YIGIT 13 Turkiye 2:31.04 582 A 31.07 39.60 46.68 33.69
3. Mira KIPER 13 Turkiye 2:33.62 553 A 33.34 39.46 45.30 35.52
4. Alara GOKALP 13 Turkiye 2:34.41 544 B 33.25 41.61 45.43 34.12
5. Iklim Nur ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:35.17 536 B 34.00 40.21 46.11 34.85
6. Duru AYDIN 13 Turkiye 2:36.16 526 B 32.71 40.04 47.29 36.12
7. Melodi DEMIREL 13 Turkiye 2:36.29 525 B 33.64 39.81 47.90 34.94
8. Merve MENGUBERTI 13 Turkiye 2:38.06 508 R 32.53 41.24 47.71 36.58
9. Ecrin Hayriye AKCA 13 Turkiye 2:39.11 498 33.00 41.64 47.78 36.69

10. Zeynep TASTEKIN 13 Turkiye 2:39.76 491 33.81 40.47 48.75 36.73
11. Ela Zumra TUNCER 13 Turkiye 2:40.84 482 34.69 41.88 47.45 36.82
12. Cennet Deren GOCER 13 Turkiye 2:41.94 472 35.01 41.69 48.50 36.74
13. Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:42.54 467 34.79 40.05 52.24 35.46
14. Nehir Berin DAGLI 13 Turkiye 2:42.56 466 33.60 42.59 50.10 36.27
15. Yaren KONT 13 Turkiye 2:42.88 464 33.90 41.86 50.07 37.05
16. Oyku BAYRAM 13 Turkiye 2:43.02 463 34.80 44.01 48.14 36.07
17. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 2:43.07 462 35.26 41.06 49.41 37.34
18. Bilge ATES 13 Turkiye 2:44.03 454 34.92 41.30 51.04 36.77
19. Dora OZER 13 Turkiye 2:44.55 450 35.34 47.97 43.69 37.55
20. Misra SAYGILI 13 Turkiye 2:44.70 449 36.81 42.92 46.22 38.75
21. Begum OZBAL 13 Turkiye 2:45.44 443 34.78 43.38 50.16 37.12
22. Mariela PASKALEVA 13 Olimpia 2:46.26 436 37.13 45.94 44.49 38.70
23. Elifnaz ALTUNKESER 13 Turkiye 2:46.35 435 35.94 45.68 46.82 37.91
24. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:49.25 413 36.11 44.21 51.13 37.80
25. Zelal ORTAKAYA 13 Turkiye 2:50.01 408 35.82 44.36 49.79 40.04
26. isil Gunes DEMIRCI 13 Turkiye 2:50.13 407 37.80 45.47 45.87 40.99
27. Su Eylul YAKAR 13 Turkiye 2:51.89 395 41.58 45.05 47.27 37.99
28. Viktorya DINEVA 13 Akulite 2:54.34 378 38.12 48.64 49.45 38.13
29. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 2:54.91 374 37.97 50.44 47.55 38.95
30. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:58.02 355 36.50 49.07 51.34 41.11
31. Maya DIMITROVA 14 Sprint Sofia 3:01.65 334 37.36 46.68 53.72 43.89
32. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 3:02.36 330 37.65 46.64 55.17 42.90
33. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 3:06.01 311 41.44 51.70 52.32 40.55
34. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 3:11.33 286 37.06 48.81 1:00.87 44.59

15 - 17 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:27.33 627 A 30.47 38.85 43.24 34.77
2. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 2:29.48 600 A 32.28 36.94 42.80 37.46
3. Ana DELINESHEVA 17 Akulite 2:33.17 558 A 32.60 40.53 44.04 36.00
4. Deniz KAYHAN 15 Fenerbahche 2:37.08 517 B 32.73 42.36 48.47 33.52
5. Bilyana DIMITROVA 16 Olimpia 2:38.39 504 R 32.19 42.34 46.83 37.03
6. Hatice OZTURK 15 Briz 2:42.16 470 35.61 43.34 45.67 37.54
7. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 16 Levski 2:44.11 453 33.81 42.32 48.33 39.65
8. Dariya TERZIEVA 15 Iris 2:46.19 437 34.40 43.84 48.24 39.71
9. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:47.58 426 32.86 45.35 53.13 36.24

10. Nevena SLAVKOVA 15 Levski 2:49.26 413 37.67 43.17 48.27 40.15
11. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 2:53.59 383 37.72 45.52 50.49 39.86
12. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 2:55.02 374 38.25 48.46 48.67 39.64
13. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 3:03.02 327 42.89 48.43 50.68 41.02
14. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 3:07.84 302 33.89 49.44 54.88 49.63
15. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:29.96 216 45.90 55.79 1:02.09 46.18
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 23, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

Open

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:27.33 627 A 30.47 38.85 43.24 34.77
2. Yanitsa KARLOVA 18 Vsi 2:29.12 604 A 31.75 39.54 43.30 34.53
3. Maria CORLATEANU 15 Moldova 2:29.48 600 A 32.28 36.94 42.80 37.46
4. Preslava TOSHEVA 21 Olimpia 2:30.43 589 A 32.65 39.45 45.03 33.30
5. Karina MITROVA 14 Olimp 2:30.51 588 A 30.86 39.71 45.34 34.60
6. Duru Ecrin YIGIT 13 Turkiye 2:31.04 582 A 31.07 39.60 46.68 33.69
7. Ana DELINESHEVA 17 Akulite 2:33.17 558 A 32.60 40.53 44.04 36.00
8. Mira KIPER 13 Turkiye 2:33.62 553 A 33.34 39.46 45.30 35.52
9. Rosina TODOROVA 20 Olimpia 2:33.82 551 B 32.07 40.57 47.24 33.94

10. Alara GOKALP 13 Turkiye 2:34.41 544 B 33.25 41.61 45.43 34.12
11. Iklim Nur ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:35.17 536 B 34.00 40.21 46.11 34.85
12. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 18 Olimp 2:35.75 530 B 32.96 41.79 42.95 38.05
13. Duru AYDIN 13 Turkiye 2:36.16 526 B 32.71 40.04 47.29 36.12
14. Melodi DEMIREL 13 Turkiye 2:36.29 525 B 33.64 39.81 47.90 34.94
15. Deniz KAYHAN 15 Fenerbahche 2:37.08 517 B 32.73 42.36 48.47 33.52
16. Eva HRISTOVA 19 Briz 2:37.34 515 B 33.17 41.32 47.46 35.39
17. Merve MENGUBERTI 13 Turkiye 2:38.06 508 R 32.53 41.24 47.71 36.58
18. Bilyana DIMITROVA 16 Olimpia 2:38.39 504 R 32.19 42.34 46.83 37.03
19. Dara BARAKOVA 18 Olimpia 2:38.48 503 32.40 40.00 49.90 36.18
20. Ecrin Hayriye AKCA 13 Turkiye 2:39.11 498 33.00 41.64 47.78 36.69
21. Zeynep TASTEKIN 13 Turkiye 2:39.76 491 33.81 40.47 48.75 36.73
22. Ela Zumra TUNCER 13 Turkiye 2:40.84 482 34.69 41.88 47.45 36.82
23. Cennet Deren GOCER 13 Turkiye 2:41.94 472 35.01 41.69 48.50 36.74
24. Hatice OZTURK 15 Briz 2:42.16 470 35.61 43.34 45.67 37.54
25. Idil Derin ARSLAN 13 Turkiye 2:42.54 467 34.79 40.05 52.24 35.46
26. Nehir Berin DAGLI 13 Turkiye 2:42.56 466 33.60 42.59 50.10 36.27

Veronika TODOROVA 18 Metropol 2:42.56 466 35.18 45.05 44.30 38.03
28. Yaren KONT 13 Turkiye 2:42.88 464 33.90 41.86 50.07 37.05
29. Oyku BAYRAM 13 Turkiye 2:43.02 463 34.80 44.01 48.14 36.07
30. Defne Sinem EKEN 13 Turkiye 2:43.07 462 35.26 41.06 49.41 37.34
31. Bilge ATES 13 Turkiye 2:44.03 454 34.92 41.30 51.04 36.77
32. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 16 Levski 2:44.11 453 33.81 42.32 48.33 39.65
33. Dora OZER 13 Turkiye 2:44.55 450 35.34 47.97 43.69 37.55
34. Ivet SHUMKOVA 25 Swim For All Ages 2:44.67 449 34.64 42.14 49.55 38.34
35. Misra SAYGILI 13 Turkiye 2:44.70 449 36.81 42.92 46.22 38.75
36. Begum OZBAL 13 Turkiye 2:45.44 443 34.78 43.38 50.16 37.12
37. Dariya TERZIEVA 15 Iris 2:46.19 437 34.40 43.84 48.24 39.71
38. Mariela PASKALEVA 13 Olimpia 2:46.26 436 37.13 45.94 44.49 38.70
39. Elifnaz ALTUNKESER 13 Turkiye 2:46.35 435 35.94 45.68 46.82 37.91
40. Lora DICHEVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:47.58 426 32.86 45.35 53.13 36.24
41. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:49.25 413 36.11 44.21 51.13 37.80
42. Nevena SLAVKOVA 15 Levski 2:49.26 413 37.67 43.17 48.27 40.15
43. Zelal ORTAKAYA 13 Turkiye 2:50.01 408 35.82 44.36 49.79 40.04
44. isil Gunes DEMIRCI 13 Turkiye 2:50.13 407 37.80 45.47 45.87 40.99
45. Su Eylul YAKAR 13 Turkiye 2:51.89 395 41.58 45.05 47.27 37.99
46. Suzana TSANEVA 15 Levski 2:53.59 383 37.72 45.52 50.49 39.86
47. Viktorya DINEVA 13 Akulite 2:54.34 378 38.12 48.64 49.45 38.13
48. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 14 Briz 2:54.91 374 37.97 50.44 47.55 38.95
49. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 2:55.02 374 38.25 48.46 48.67 39.64
50. Nikol CHOLAKOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:58.02 355 36.50 49.07 51.34 41.11
51. Maya DIMITROVA 14 Sprint Sofia 3:01.65 334 37.36 46.68 53.72 43.89
52. Joana MERMEKLIEVA 13 Akulite 3:02.36 330 37.65 46.64 55.17 42.90
53. Lora YONOVA 17 Akulite 3:03.02 327 42.89 48.43 50.68 41.02
54. Aleksandra ATANASOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 3:06.01 311 41.44 51.70 52.32 40.55
55. Damyana LUZEVA 15 Torpedo 3:07.84 302 33.89 49.44 54.88 49.63
56. Ralitsa BORISOVA 14 Torpedo 3:11.33 286 37.06 48.81 1:00.87 44.59
57. Anastasia GANKOVA 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:29.96 216 45.90 55.79 1:02.09 46.18


